

## Exam Questions HPE0-V17

Creating HPE Data Protection Solutions

<https://www.2passeasy.com/dumps/HPE0-V17/>



#### NEW QUESTION 1

You are running a Proof-of-Concept for your customers new data protection solution based on Veeam and HPE StoreOnce VSA Gen4 The customer uses the reverse Incremental backup method with 10 restore points Is this a recommendation you should make to your customer regarding the new environment?  
Solution:HPE StoreOnce does not support the reverse Incremental backup method.

- A. Yes
- B. No

**Answer:** A

#### NEW QUESTION 2

Does this topology/implementation comply with the 3-2-1 rule of data protection?  
Solution:An HPE Nimble array with local snapshots replicating these snapshots to another HPE Nimble array on the same site Backups are made with Commvault to a local tape library

- A. Yes
- B. No

**Answer:** B

#### NEW QUESTION 3

Is this a best practice for enabling encryption inside Veeam?  
Solution:Encryption should be enabled at the HPE StoreOnce level since encryption Inside Veeam would make deduplication impossible.

- A. Yes
- B. No

**Answer:** A

#### NEW QUESTION 4

Is this a supported key management solution for data encryption on an HPE StoreOnce system? Solution:Gemalto SafeNet KeySecure Manager (via KMIP)

- A. Yes
- B. No

**Answer:** B

#### NEW QUESTION 5

Your customer has deployed two datacenters running a virtualized environment based on HPE Synergy. HPE Nimble storage protected by Veeam. and HPE StoreOnce appliances.  
They run backup jobs to local NAS-based backup targets at night and run created replication jobs to replicate the backup data afterwards to the backup target in the other site.  
The customer is concerned about the impact of replication jobs on the network bandwidth between the two sites, and wants your recommendations on how to optimize the replication traffic between the two sites.  
Is this a valid recommendation?  
Solution:Deploy additional Veeam Gateway Server functions to allow extension of available bandwidth to the backup targets.

- A. Yes
- B. No

**Answer:** B

#### NEW QUESTION 6

You are optimizing the design of an existing data protection solution. The customer is using the following systems in their environment

- HPE OL380 Gen8/9/10 servers
- HPE Nimble AF60
- HPE StoreEver MSL6030 tape library with LT04 drives
- HPE FlexFabric 5900 switches for LAN and SAN connectivity (iSCSI based)
- VMware ESXi 6.5
- Windows 2016
- Veeam 9.5U2

You want to replace the aging tape library with a new HPE StoreOnce 5650 solution with VTL virtual tape library and Catalyst targets with HPE Nimble snapshot integration Is this what you should use to assess current backup deployment?  
Solution:Use Veeam Platform Support to validate that the currently-used Veeam software products support HPE Nimble snapshot integration

- A. Yes
- B. No

**Answer:** B

#### NEW QUESTION 7

A customer wants to replace an aging tape-based backup platform using a Grandfather-Father-Son (GFS) rotation scheme. They are considering replacing the entire solution with public cloud storage as a backup target Is this a valid recommendation for this customer?  
Solution:Cloud storage is ideal for the Grandfather copies of backup data for long-term data retention Keep an on-premises solution for the 'Son' copies to guarantee lower RTO and RPO numbers.

- A. Yes
- B. No

**Answer:** A

#### NEW QUESTION 8

You need to meet with a customer about replacing their aging EMC Data Domain-based platform with a new solution. Is this a tool that you could use to effectively assess current backup deployment?

Is this a tool that you could use to effectively assess current backup deployment? Solution: NinjaStars

- A. Yes
- B. No

**Answer:** A

#### NEW QUESTION 9

The customer uses HPE InfoSight with HPE ProLiant DL380 Gen10 servers and an HPE Nimble Storage array. They are replacing their aging data protection solution based on tape drives with a new disk-based backup target solution based on HPE StoreOnce. Is this a true statement?

Solution: HPE InfoSight provides predictive analytics for HPE StoreOnce.

- A. Yes
- B. No

**Answer:** A

#### NEW QUESTION 10

You are optimizing the design of an existing data protection solution. The customer is using the following systems in their environment:

- HPE DL380 Gen9/10 servers
- HPE Nimble AF60
- HPE StoreEver MSL6030 tape library with LT04 drives
- HPE FlexFabric 5900 switches for LAN and SAN connectivity (iSCSI based)
- VMware ESXi 6.5
- Windows 2016
- Veeam 9.5U2

You want to replace the aging tape library with a new HPE StoreOnce 5650 solution with VTL virtual tape library and Catalyst targets with HPE Nimble snapshot integration.

Is this what you should use to assess current backup deployment?

Solution: Use HPE InfoSight to validate that the current HPE Nimble storage array is running the correct Nimble OS version to support storage integration with the used VMware ESXi.

- A. Yes
- B. No

**Answer:** A

#### NEW QUESTION 10

A customer wants to discuss their current backup environment.

While walking to the meeting room, you pass what the customer tells you is their only computer room. You notice they have a mix of ProLiant DL servers, three Synergy frames, Nimble, and a MSL3040 in the racks.

Is this a tool you can use to gather information on the current backup data to size a new solution? Solution: NinjaProtected+

- A. Yes
- B. No

**Answer:** A

#### NEW QUESTION 12

Does this option describe aspects of a valid Disaster Recovery (DR) plan component?

Solution: When defining corporate personnel responsibilities, you typically exclude C-level executives.

- A. Yes
- B. No

**Answer:** A

#### NEW QUESTION 15

You are showing your customer how Veeam integrates with HPE storage products, such as HPE Nimble and HPE 3PAR. You show how Veeam can restore in a fast and efficient way from HPE storage snapshots.

Is this a correct statement?

Solution: The HPE Nimble Storage Replication Adapter (SRA) for VMware must be installed on the host running VMware.

- A. Yes
- B. No

**Answer:** B

#### NEW QUESTION 18

Refer to the exhibit.

You plan to use the HPE Storage Sizing Tool for an HPE backup environment, as shown in the exhibit. Instead of manually entering all gathered information, you want to use the Import option for fast and efficient sizing of a backup environment. Is this a tool that generates data that can be imported to the HPE Storage Sizer Tool? Solution: Is this a tool that generates data that can be imported to the HPE Storage Sizer Tool? NinjaProtected+

- A. Yes
- B. No

**Answer:** A

#### NEW QUESTION 20

Is this a correct statement about the HPE StoreEver Tape Library Management software?

Solution: Tape Assure Advanced verifies system health and runs the tests that trigger an alert if there is a problem with a tape drive or cartridge.

- A. Yes
- B. No

**Answer:** A

#### NEW QUESTION 25

A customer is currently using HPE StoreEver MSL2024 tape libraries with LT06 tape drives. They contact you about the need for more capacity on the tapes with the ever-lasting growth of data within their company.

Does this recommendation offer a viable option for upgrading the storage capacity of the tape libraries? Solution: Add the HPE StoreEver MSL2024 tape libraries to HPE InfoSight, and use predictive analytics to get better insights for the data stored in the libraries.

- A. Yes
- B. No

**Answer:** A

#### NEW QUESTION 29

Does this option describe a valid scenario for using the 3-2-1 data protection rule or the 3-2-1-1-0 data protection rule?

Solution: You intend to use at least 2 different media types

- A. Yes
- B. No

**Answer:** A

#### NEW QUESTION 30

You meet with a customer who is having performance and stability issues with their tape-based backup environment based on HPE StoreEver systems. Should you use this tool to gather information and troubleshoot the installed systems? Solution: SAF Analyze

- A. Yes
- B. No

**Answer:** A

#### NEW QUESTION 34

A customer has deployed a hyperconverged environment based on HPE SimpliVity at a number of their sites. Before migrating workloads to the environment, you ask them about the backup policies. In an HPE SimpliVity solution to protect the actual data, is this a design consideration that you should mention to your customer? Solution: The preference of COW (Copy-On-Write) or ROW (Redirect-On-Write) -based snapshots

- A. Yes
- B. No

**Answer:** A

#### NEW QUESTION 36

.....

## THANKS FOR TRYING THE DEMO OF OUR PRODUCT

Visit Our Site to Purchase the Full Set of Actual HPE0-V17 Exam Questions With Answers.

We Also Provide Practice Exam Software That Simulates Real Exam Environment And Has Many Self-Assessment Features. Order the HPE0-V17 Product From:

<https://www.2passeasy.com/dumps/HPE0-V17/>

## Money Back Guarantee

### HPE0-V17 Practice Exam Features:

- \* HPE0-V17 Questions and Answers Updated Frequently
- \* HPE0-V17 Practice Questions Verified by Expert Senior Certified Staff
- \* HPE0-V17 Most Realistic Questions that Guarantee you a Pass on Your FirstTry
- \* HPE0-V17 Practice Test Questions in Multiple Choice Formats and Updatesfor 1 Year